
C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

OLP-1a

River Road Rides
20 and 26 miles

20 Mile Ride 26 Mile Ride

Seg Direction TOT
0.0 North on Park Rd 0.0
0.8 L - onto NY370 {“T”} 0.8
0.5 L - onto Hayes Rd 1.3
2.8 S - cross NY370 onto Hicks Rd 4.1
0.8 S onto River Rd 4.9
1.5 S - cross NY31, continues River Rd. 6.4
4.6 L onto Old Lamson Rd [W. Bridge 

St], quick R onto Pendergast Rd
11.0

0.2 S - cross Lamson Rd, continues 
Pendergast

11.2

2.8 R - CR46 {“T”} 14.0
0.5 R - Oswego River Rd 14.5
2.2 Bear R onto State St. in Phoenix 16.7
0.6 R - Culvert St. becomes Lamson Rd 17.3
0.4 L - Pendergast Rd 17.7
0.2 L & quick R onto River Rd 17.9
5.3 L - TRO River Rd 23.2
2.0 L - NY370 25.2
0.5 R - into park 25.7
0.8 Finish 26.5

Seg Direction TOT
0.0 North on Park Rd 0.0
0.8 L - onto NY370 {“T”} 0.8
0.5 L - onto Hayes Rd 1.3
2.8 S - cross NY370 onto Hicks Rd 4.1
0.8 S onto River Rd 4.9
1.5 S - cross NY31, continues River Rd. 6.4
4.6 Turn around at Old Lamson & ride back 

South on River Rd
11.0

5.3 L - TRO River Rd 16.3
2.0 L - NY370 18.3
0.5 R - into park 18.8
0.8 Finish 19.6


